May 22 2024 (10:32) India Rail Info

Guwahati - Agartala Special Fare Special/05627 - Exp - NFR
GHY/Guwahati to AGTL/Agartala
14h 55m - 571 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GHY [Guwahati 13:15 0 |1 0 68 |59 ([NFR
2 |CPK |Chaparmukh Junction 14:35 14:37 2m (2 |1 91 70 NFR
3 |HI Hojai 15:15 15:17 2m |2 |1 136 |33 |77 |NFR
4 |LMG |Lumding Junction 16:40 16:50 10m 1 181 |36 |138 |NFR
5 |[MBG |Maibang 18:35 18:37 2m 1 244 (24 (277 |NFR
6 NHLG |New Haflong 20:05 20:07 2m |0 |1 279 |28 [437 |NFR
7 BPB |Badarpur Junction 22:40 22:50 10m 1 350 |52 |20 |NFR
8 NKMG |New Karimganj Junction [23:10 23:12 2m |0 |1 367 |50 [18 |NFR
9 DMR |Dharmanagar 00:30 00:32 2m 2 [431 |49 (30 |NFR
10 |ABSA [Ambassa 02:00 02:02 2m 2 |504 |49 |90 |NFR
11 |[TLMR [Teliamura 02:38 02:40 2m 2 |533 |25 |47 |NFR
12 |AGTL |Agartala 04:10 2 571 |- 22 |NFR

May 22 2024 (10:32) https://indiarailinfo.com



